
Customer: 

3825 45th Ave. S.

Minneapolis, MN 55406      Phone number: 

651 399-5155

djgloverepair@gmail.com      Email address:

www.djgloverepair.com

Job Due Date

Qty Unit Price Line Total

$85

$95

$30

$25

$40

$20

$20

$20

$20

$15

                      $20-$30

$12

$12

$20

$20

$30

$10

$14

total

Invoice
D&J Glove Repair

Expert glove repair 

Make checks payable to Jim Lonetti/D&J Glove Repair

Thank you for your business!

complete glove relacing

web only

a la carte lacing options:  (includes conditioning)

return shipping and handling via priority mail

endorsement:

conditioning

exterior thumb and pinky lacing (both)

used gloves:

brand:

Dom and Jim Lonetti Description

full relacing options:  (includes conditioning)

Description

Pecard glove conditioner

model number:

palm lacing

(multiple gloves extra)

lace tightening

conditioning and lace tightening

add padding to palm area (plus relacing costs)

maintenance:

patch/repair/reline interior palm area (plus relacing costs)

trapeze web, catchers & 1st base mitt webs

interior thumb and pinky loops (each) (plus relacing costs)

wrist strap lacing

complete glove relacing- catchers & 1st base mitt, trapeze 

web

heel lacing (catchers, 1st base mitt + $20)

fingers only

fingers and top of web

mailto:djgloverepair@gmail.com
http://www.djgloverepair.com/
http://www.djgloverepair.com/

